Vysledkova listina
4, kolo OLL: Krahulska Ovecka 2017

Date

12.02.2017

Super BABY dievcata

Poradie St.¢islo Meno
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3
6
13
15
5
14
8
4
10
11
9
7
12

Volkova Hana
Krizova Terezka
Chrenkova Nelka
Budinska Nela
Ondrusova Lenka
Janekova Eliska
Bizikova Kristina
Kamenska Simonka
Hencelova Natalka
Kucharikova Karolina
Andrasiova Liliana
Magdolenova Emka
Povazanova Elitabeth

Super BABY chlapci

Poradie St.¢islo Meno
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21
34
25
32
31
37
22
23
35
27
24
30
28
33
26

Zigo Samuel
Magdolen Matej
Kakos Michal
Hozak David
Janek Vratko
Ziliak Nikolaj
Sterba Max
Renco Richard
Urblik Timko
Zigo Matej
Lucansky Milan
Kuvik Milko
Ciglan Viktor
Kuvik Michal
Cinkanic Juraj

Mladsie predziacky

2009 a ml.

Rok narodenia
2009
2009
2010
2009
2010
2009
2009
2009
2010
2011
2009
2012
2012

2009 a ml.

Rok narodenia
2009
2010
2010
2009
2013
2013
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011

2007-2008
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SKI Klub Kremnica
SKI Klub Kremnica
LOPE - Partizanske
SKI TEAM Nova Bana - Drozdovo
LOPE - Partizanske
SKI Klub Kremnica
LK TJ Bela - DULICE
SKI TEAM Nova Bana - Drozdovo
LOPE - Partizanske
LK TJ Bela - DULICE
SKI Klub Kremnica
LOPE - Partizanske
SKI Klub Kremnica

LK TJ Bela - DULICE
LOPE - Partizanske
LOPE - Partizanske
LOPE - Partizanske
SKI Klub Kremnica
SKI Klub Kremnica
Lokomotiva BA

SKI Klub Kremnica
SKI Klub Kremnica
LK TJ Bela - DULICE
LK TJ Bela - DULICE
SKI Klub Kremnica
SKI Klub Kremnica
SKI Klub Kremnica
SKI Klub Kremnica

Vysl.cas
47,262
47,592
52,721

64,41
66,105
66,184

DSQ - 52,355
DSQ - 56,224
DSQ - 59,087
DSQ - 64,077
DSQ - 66,203
DSQ - 80,488
DSQ - 95,087

Vysl.c¢as
49,431
54,146
58,574
68,886
107,741
148,255

DSQ - 53,418
DSQ - 54,897
DSQ - 68,848
DSQ - 69,119
DSQ - 70,555
DSQ - 77,513
DSQ -90,184
DSQ - 94,945
DSQ - DNF



Poradie St.c&islo
42
45
41
46
43
44
53
49
51
48
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Meno

Solovicova Renata
Hozakova Laura
Gromova Tamarka
Gabcikova Nela
Orsagova Nina
Grozajova Gretka
Certikova Sara
Marcova Hanka
Marcova Matilda
Matuskova Kristina

Mladsi predziaci

Poradie St.cislo

1 65
2 68
3 63
4 61
5 67
7 64
8 74
9 78
10 79
11 66
12 77
13 82
14 72
15 70
16 73
17 69
18 81
6 80
19 62
20 75
21 71
22 76

Meno

Ciglan Erik

Nagy Lukas
Grom Matus
Proksa Samo
Cinkanic Jakub
Manis Oliver
Adamsky Martin
Vyparina Marko
Balsianka Marek
Cengel Adam
Janda Jakub
Srobar Timotej
Kanala Tadeas
Kapusta Samuel
Mikuska Richard
Simo Nikolaj
Halasz Philip
Bosko Adrian
Kubizna Adam
Kucharik Tomas
Ducko Boris
Durovka Jarko

Starsie predziacky

Poradie St.cislo
1 92
2 91
3 100

Meno

Volkova Laura
Zmekova Viktoria
Cehelova Barbora

Rok narodenia
2007
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2007 - 2008

Rok narodenia
2008
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008

2006 - 2005

Rok narodenia
2005
2006
2006

Lokomotiva BA

LOPE - Partizanske

SKI Klub Kremnica

SKI Klub Kremnica

SKI TEAM Nova Bana - Drozdovo
Lokomotiva BA

Lokomotiva BA

Lokomotiva BA

Lokomotiva BA

LK TJ Bela - DULICE

SKI Klub Kremnica
LK TJ Bela - DULICE
SKI Klub Kremnica
SKI Klub Kremnica
SKI Klub Kremnica
LK TJ Bela - DULICE
SKI Klub Kremnica
Lokomotiva BA

LK TJ Bela - DULICE
LK TJ Bela - DULICE
SKI Klub Kremnica
LK TJ Bela - DULICE
SKI Klub Kremnica
LK TJ Bela - DULICE
SKI TEAM Nova Bana - Drozdovo
LOPE - Partizanske
SKI Klub Kremnica
LOPE - Partizanske
LK TJ Bela - DULICE
LK TJ Bela - DULICE
Lokomotiva BA
Lokomotiva BA

SKI Klub Kremnica
LOPE - Partizanske
LK TJ Bela - DULICE

Vysl.cas
50,105
50,261
50,542
51,411
54,934
55,419
57,673
70,543
74,482

DSQ

Vysl.cas
46,472
46,711
46,897
46,921
46,992
49,941
50,101
50,974
51,665
52,157
52,281
52,393
53,593
58,712
62,436
64,464

DNF
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

Vysl.c¢as
42,234
43,882
46,384



95
93
103
104
96
98
97
99
102
94

Sucha Tatiana
Lucanska Laura
Nagyova Daniela

Povazanova Adriana
Durovkova Martina

Rencova Simona
Gregorova Sabina
Raffajova Anezka

Sumichrastova Nina
Spidlikova Michaela

Starsi predziaci

Poradie St.¢islo Meno
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112
126
114
111
115
116
122
123
124
118
119
120
113
121
117

Adamsky Tomas
Veres Filip

Bizik Jakub
Dzian Timotej
Husar Lukas
Garaj Timotej
Revaj Richard
llias Jakub
Sedliacko Marko
Kamensky Martin
Prokein Mato
Kostolny Tobias
Kosik Samo
Urblik Adrian
Kiakos Filip

Mladsie ziacky

Poradie St.¢islo Meno
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132  Kolorediova Zuzana Nel
131  Terkovicova Barbora
135 Vasinova Martina
133  Solovicova Petra
136  Antonyova Anna Maria
134  Revajova Emma
137  Hirosova Sofia

Miadsi Ziaci

Poradie St.¢islo Meno

2006
2005
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

2006 - 2005

Rok narodenia
2005
2006
2005
2005
2006
2006
2005
2005
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006

2003 -2004

Rok narodenia
2004
2004
2003
2004
2004
2003
2004

2003 -2004

Rok narodenia

SKI Klub Kremnica

LK TJ Bela - DULICE

LK TJ Bela - DULICE

SKI Klub Kremnica

Lokomotiva BA

SKI Klub Kremnica

SKI TEAM Nova Bana - Drozdovo
SKI TEAM Nova Bana - Drozdovo
SKI TEAM Nova Bana - Drozdovo
LOPE - Partizanske

SKI Klub Kremnica

LK Karpaty

LK TJ Bela - DULICE

LOPE - Partizanske

SKI Klub Kremnica

SKI TEAM Nova Bana - Drozdovo
Lokomotiva BA

LOPE - Partizanske

Lokomotiva BA

SKI TEAM Nova Bana - Drozdovo
SKI Klub Kremnica

Lokomotiva BA

Lokomotiva BA

SKI Klub Kremnica

LOPE - Partizanske

SKI Klub Kremnica
LOPE - Partizanske
SKI Klub Kremnica
Lokomotiva BA
SKI Klub Kremnica
Lokomotiva BA
SKI Krahule

47,298
47,402
47,608
47,642
48,224
48,428
51,115
52,341
57,618
DNF

Vysl.cas
42,228
43,516
43,817
45,344
46,034
48,375
48,408
48,883
50,226
50,809
50,984
51,423
54,666
55,097

DSQ

Vysl.cas
40,134
44,105
44,572
44,945
46,548

48,73
DSQ

Vysl.cas
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Poradie St.¢islo
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Poradie St.&islo

1
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144  llias Tomas

141  Jezbera lvan
143  Kostolny Simon
147  Solovic Tomas
142  Domovec Andrej

Starsie ziacky + Juniorky

Meno

156  Kesela Lenka

155  Kubiznova Alica

154  Plachyova Zuzana
152  Ertlova Monika

159  Jezberova Hana

151  Plachyova Timea
157  Strieskova Frederika

Starsi Ziaci + juniori

Meno

163  Halasz Denis
168  Smondrk Samuel
164  Pinter Samuel
169  Folk Nicolas

161  Stehlik Jindro
165  Gregor Matej
170  Raffaj Filip

167  Budinsky Michal
166  Siegel Patrik

2004
2003
2003
2004
2004

2002 ast.

Rok narodenia
1998
2002
2002
2001
2001
2000
1999

2002 ast.

Rok narodenia
1999
2001
2002
2002
1999
2001
2002
1999
2002

LOPE - Partizanske

SKI TEAM Nova Bana - Drozdovo
Lokomotiva BA

Lokomotiva BA

SKI Klub Kremnica

Lokomotiva BA

LK TJ Bela - DULICE

SKI TEAM Nova Bana - Drozdovo
SKI Klub Kremnica

SKI TEAM Nova Bana - Drozdovo
SKI TEAM Nova Bana - Drozdovo
SKI TEAM Nova Bana - Drozdovo

SKI Klub Kremnica

SKI TEAM Nova Bana - Drozdovo
SKI TEAM Nova Bana - Drozdovo
LO Mladost BB

SKI TEAM Nova Bana - Drozdovo
SKI TEAM Nova Bana - Drozdovo
SKI TEAM Nova Bana - Drozdovo
SKI TEAM Nova Bana - Drozdovo
SKI TEAM Nova Bana - Drozdovo

43,444
44,17

44,853
50,273
52,556

Vysl.cas
40,576
41,332
42,101

42,5
42,605
43,932
45,688

Vysl.cas
40,462
42,899
43,354
44,286

44,39
46,144
47,195
50,913

DNF



